GFA Schools & Varsity Ranking 3 Fencing

Midrand Gauteng (RSA) Foil Open U20
laran auteng Vi Ophardt Team
01.09.2024 - 9:00 AM Individual Jgeeieven
Participants
Nation Name Club Yob Hand Gender Seeding rank License Present
RSA CASSIM Aaliyah GA IKSAFA Johannesburg 2007 R F 1.1 0 yes
CASSIM Imaan GA IKSAFA Johannesburg 2005 R F 1.2 0 yes
RAMDIN Deeya GA IKSAFA Johannesburg 2011 L F 1.4 0 yes
RAMDIN Kavish GA IKSAFA Johannesburg 2008 R M 1.1 0 yes
REID Thomas GA IKSAFA Johannesburg 2012 L M 1.99999 0 yes
SOLOMONS Uzair GA IKSAFA Johannesburg 2005 R M 1.99999 0 yes
VAN BLOMMESTEIN Kayden GA IKSAFA Johannesburg 2010 R M 1.3 0 yes
VAN NIEUWENHUIZEN Keagan GA IKSAFA Johannesburg 2009 R M 1.2 0 yes
8 Participants (8 present)
1 Nations, 8 Participants (8 present)
Document ID: FE_FIE_0001.1 01.09.2024 10:52 1/1
Data processing by: Gauteng (Software: OphardtTouch 2024.8.2 Ophardt Team Sportevent)

Ophardt Team

\\Sportevent

www.ophardt-team.org s.lange@ophardt-team.org



GFA Schools & Varsity Ranking 3 Fencing
Midrand Gauteng (RSA) Foil Open U20
idrand Gauteng -
01.09.2024 - 9:00 AM Individual  Jgpoeven
Initial seeding
Place Seeding points NationName Club Genderpresent
1. 1001 52.0000 RSA CASSIM Aaliyah GA IKSAFA Johannesburg F yes
2. 1001 0.0000 RSA RAMDIN Kavish GA IKSAFA Johannesburg M yes
3. 1002 48.0000 RSA CASSIM Imaan GA IKSAFA Johannesburg F yes
4. 1002 RSA VAN NIEUWENHUIZEN Keagan GA IKSAFA Johannesburg M yes
5. 1003 0.0000 RSA VAN BLOMMESTEIN Kayden GA IKSAFA Johannesburg M yes
6. 1004 RSA RAMDIN Deeya GA IKSAFA Johannesburg F yes
T7. 199999 0.0000 RSA SOLOMONS Uzair GA IKSAFA Johannesburg M yes
T8. 199999 RSA REID Thomas GA IKSAFA Johannesburg M yes
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Midrand Gauteng (RSA)
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Technical directory and other commissions

Observer

Johan Visser

Delegate of referee commission

Hawkins Makhatshawa

Competition manager

JO ANN SANER

Technical directory

Geoff Saner
Hawkins Makhatshwa
Johan Visser
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Midrand Gauteng (RSA)
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Format

Participants 8 Participants

1 Firstround 8 Participants
01.09. 10:52 2 Poules 4 Poule size

8 Quallified By index (all equals are qualified)
0% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules Move to Club

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

2 Direct elimination Table of 8
01.09. 10:52
8 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite Table Time Draws

1-8 A T8

Table of 8
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 X 3 min
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First round
Poule 1 | Piste
Name Nation No.1 2 3 4 VTIDTR 11 12 Place
CASSIM Aaliyah RSA IKSAFA Johannesburg 1 1 v 2 1 8 11 0.333 -3 3
VAN NIEUWENHUIZEN Keagan RSA IKSAFA Johannesburg 2V V 3 2 13 8 0.667 5 2.
REID Thomas RSA IKSAFA Johannesburg 3 1 2 1 0 4 15 0.000 -11 4.
VAN BLOMMESTEIN Kayden RSA IKSAFA Johannesburg 4 V V V 3 15 6 1.000 9 1.
Poule 2 | Piste
Name Nation No.1 2 3 4 VTIDTR 11 12 Place
CASSIM Imaan RSA IKSAFA Johannesburg 1 V 4 2 1 11 13 0.333 -2 3.
RAMDIN Deeya RSA IKSAFA Johannesburg 2 3 2 0 0 5 15 0.000 -10 4.
RAMDIN Kavish RSA IKSAFA Johannesburg 3 VYV vV 3 158 1.000 7 1.
SOLOMONS Uzair RSA IKSAFA Johannesburg 4 VvV V 2 2 12 7 0.667 5 2.
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Midrand Gauteng (RSA)
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Foil Open U20
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Sportevent

First round

Place Nation Name Club

1 RSA VAN BLOMMESTEIN Kayden IKSAFA Johannesburg
2 RSA RAMDIN Kavish IKSAFA Johannesburg
3 RSA VAN NIEUWENHUIZEN Keagan IKSAFA Johannesburg
4 RSA SOLOMONS Uzair IKSAFA Johannesburg
5 RSA CASSIM Imaan IKSAFA Johannesburg
6 RSA CASSIM Aaliyah IKSAFA Johannesburg
7 RSA RAMDIN Deeya IKSAFA Johannesburg
8 RSA REID Thomas IKSAFA Johannesburg

VMTD TR Index1 Index2 B

oon—\l—\mwww|
oooooowoowoow|

15
15
13
12
11

H 01 ©

6
8
8
7
13
11
15
15

1.000
1.000
0.667
0.667
0.333
0.333
0.000
0.000

OOOOOOOO|O|

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 =V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B =

Barrage
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GFA Schools & Varsity Ranking 3 Fencing
Midrand Gauteng (RSA) Foil Open U20
aran auteng i Ophardt Team
01.09.2024 - 9:00 AM IndIVIduaI \\Sportevent
Seeding list Direct elimination
Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index1 Index2 T
1 RSA VAN BLOMMESTEIN Kayden GA IKSAFA Johannesburg 3_3_E6_ 1.000 9 o
2 RSA RAMDIN Kavish GA IKSAFA Johannesburg 3 3 15 8 1.000 7
3 RSA VAN NIEUWENHUIZEN Keagan GA IKSAFA Johannesburg 2 3 13 8 0.667 5
4 RSA  SOLOMONS Uzair GA IKSAFA Johannesburg 2 3 12 7 0.667 5
5 RSA CASSIM Imaan GA IKSAFA Johannesburg 1 3 11 13 0.333 -2
6 RSA CASSIM Aaliyah GA IKSAFA Johannesburg 1 3 8 11 0.333 -3
7 RSA RAMDIN Deeya GA IKSAFA Johannesburg 0 3 5 15 0.000 -10
8 RSA REID Thomas GA IKSAFA Johannesburg 0 3 4 15 0.000 -11
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GFA Schools & Varsity Ranking 3

Midrand Gauteng (RSA)

Fencing

H Ophardt Team
01.09.2024 - 9:00 AM Foil Open U20 y¢icvevern:
Individual
H | Table of 8 I | Semi-Final K | Final
Piste
1 VAN BLOMMESTEIN Kayden RSA v
GA IKSAFA Johannesburg
g REID Thomas RSA 4 Piste
GA IKSAFA Johannesburg VAN BLOMMESTEIN Kayden RSA v
GA IKSAFA Johannesburg
Piste SOLOMONS Uzair RSA 1
CASSIM Imaan GA IKSAFA Johannesburg
5 GA IKSAFA Johannesburg RSA 8
4  SOLOMONS Uzair RSA v Piste
GA IKSAFA Johannesburg VAN BLOMMESTEIN Kayden RSA .
GA IKSAFA Johannesburg
Piste RAMDIN Kavish RSA v
3 VAN NIEUWENHUIZEN Keagan RSA Vv GA IKSAFA Johannesburg
GA IKSAFA Johannesburg
¢ CASSIM Aaliyah RSA 10 Piste
GA IKSAFA Johannesburg VAN NIEUWENHUIZEN Keagan RSA 10
GA IKSAFA Johannesburg
Piste RAMDIN Kavish
RAMDIN Deeya GA IKSAFA Johannesburg RSA v
’ GA IKSAFA Johannesburg RSA 6
RAMDIN Kavish
2 GA IKSAFA Johannesburg RSA v
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GFA Schools & Varsity Ranking 3 Fencing

. Foil Open U20
Midrand Gauteng (RSA) ) Ophardt Team

01.09.2024 - 9:00 AM Individual  Jgeierem

Final placement

Place Nation Name Club Yob
1 RSA RAMDIN Kavish GA IKSAFA Johannesburg 2008
2 RSA VAN BLOMMESTEIN Kayden GA IKSAFA Johannesburg 2010
3 RSA VAN NIEUWENHUIZEN Keagan GA IKSAFA Johannesburg 2009
3 RSA SOLOMONS Uzair GA IKSAFA Johannesburg 2005
Table of 8
5 RSA CASSIM Imaan GA IKSAFA Johannesburg 2005
6 RSA CASSIM Aaliyah GA IKSAFA Johannesburg 2007
7 RSA RAMDIN Deeya GA IKSAFA Johannesburg 2011
8 RSA REID Thomas GA IKSAFA Johannesburg 2012
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GFA Schools & Varsity Ranking 3 Fencing

Midrand Gauteng (RSA) Foil Open U20

laran auteng i Ophardt Team

01.09.2024 - 9:00 AM Individual  Jgesieren

Referees activity

Nation Epee Foil Sabre Name PoolsT8 T4 T2 Ref Vid Ass

0 Referees
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Foil Open U20
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Medalist
Medal Nation Name Club yob
Gold RSA RAMDIN Kavish GA IKSAFA Johannesburg 2008
Silver RSA VAN BLOMMESTEIN Kayden GA IKSAFA Johannesburg 2010
Bronze RSA SOLOMONS Uzair GA IKSAFA Johannesburg 2005
Bronze RSA VAN NIEUWENHUIZEN Keagan GA IKSAFA Johannesburg 2009
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